
Utwory literackie - K

Dopasuj autora do podanego tytułu

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. &quot;Król Edyp&quot;

A - Sofokles

B - Eurypides

C - Homer

2. &quot;Kordian&quot;

A - Zygmunt Krasiński

B - Juliusz Słowacki

C - Cyprian Norwid

3. &quot;Kamizelka&quot;

A - Bolesław Prus

B - Eliza Orzeszkowa

C - Maria Konopnicka

4. &quot;Kamienie na szaniec&quot;

A - Tadeusz Różewicz

B - Tadeusz Borowski

C - Aleksander Kamiński

5. &quot;Krzyżacy&quot;

A - Adam Mickiewicz

B - Henryk Sienkiewicz

C - Bolesław Prus

6. &quot;Konrad Wallenrod&quot;

A - Adam Mickiewicz

B - Henryk Sienkiewicz

C - Juliusz Słowacki
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7. &quot;Księga dżungli&quot;

A - Rudyard Kipling

B - George Orwell

C - Arthur Conan Doyle

8. &quot;Katarynka&quot;

A - Bolesław Prus

B - Juliusz Słowacki

C - Zbigniew Herbert

9. &quot;Kartoteka&quot;

A - Tadeusz Borowski

B - Juliusz Słowacki

C - Tadeusz Różewicz

10. &quot;Król-Duch&quot;

A - William Shakespeare

B - Juliusz Słowacki

C - Friedrich Schiller
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Utwory literackie - K

Dopasuj autora do podanego tytułu

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. B

3. A

4. C

5. B

6. A

7. A

8. A

9. C

10. B

Copyright © 1995-2024 Wirtualna Polska


